CFO for Potash West NL and is the sole director
of Richmond Resources Pty Ltd, vendor of the
20% interest in the Callie Soak Project, which
Tungsten Mining has acquired.

Mr Van der Laan holds 7,800,000 Shares in
the Company (held directly and indirectly) and
5,000,000 Options exercisable at $0.40 on or
before 30 June 2016 (held directly).

14 	 Tungsten Mining NL Prospectus

Section 1 Investment Overview

1.8.	 Indicative Timetable

	 Item	 Date

	 Prospectus lodged with the ASIC	 2 October 2012

	 Opening Date	  10 October 2012

	 Closing Date	 7 November 2012

	 Despatch of shareholding statements	 9 November 2012

	 Date of quotation of Shares on the ASX	 16 November 2012

These dates are indicative only and may vary. The Company reserves the right to close the Offer early,
Applicants are therefore encouraged to submit Applications as soon as possible after the Opening Date.
The Company also reserves the right to extend the Closing Date without prior notice.

1.9.	 Pro Forma Capital Structure

The pro-forma capital structure of Tungsten Mining, post IPO, is summarised in the table below:

Description	 Number Shares		  Number Shares
	 (Full subscription)	 %	 (Full oversubscription)	 %

Director remuneration [escrowed]	 1,000,000	 1.27	 1,000,000	 1.07

For Services [escrowed]	 17,400,000	 22.17	 17,400,000	 18.61

Vendors [escrowed]	 19,150,000	 24.40	 19,150,000	 20.48

Promoter Shares [escrowed]	 1,950,000	 2.48	 1,950,000	 2.09

Seed Shares [partially escrowed]	 14,000,000	 17.83	 14,000,000	 14.97

Sub-Total	 53,500,000	 68.15	 53,500,000	 57.22

IPO Shares 	 25,000,000	 31.85	 40,000,000	 42.78

TOTAL SHARES	 78,500,000	 100.00	 93,500,000	 100.00

Options	 15,000,000		  15,000,000

	 Shares

A total of 93,500,000 Shares will be on issue in the Company at the successful completion of the Offer
assuming full oversubscription is reached. Of these, an aggregate of 20.48% of Shares will be held by
Vendors of exploration projects.

	 Options

As at the date of this Prospectus, a total of 15,000,000 Options exercisable at $0.40 each on or before 30
June 2016 have been granted to Directors and promoters to be issued upon the Company being admitted
to the ASX.

Please refer to Section 1.12 for full details of Directors’ interest in Shares and Options and Section 9.1.2 for